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Director of 
Guidance and 
Counseling 

 Jamie Farber, Ed.D., 
CSC 

jfarber@nisdtx.org 

Coordinator of 
Guidance and 
Counseling 

 Shana Jackson, 
CSC, LPC-Associate 

shana.jackson@nisdtx.org 

    
Elementary 
Counselors 

   

Beck ES  Jessica Hill, CSC jessica.l.hill@nisdtx.org 
Berkshire  Brittany Connoly, 

CSC 
brittany.connolly@nisdtx.org 

Berkshire  Megan Hull, CSC megan.hull@nisdtx.org 
Carter  LeighAnn Trice, 

CSC 
ltrice@nisdtx.org 

Cox ES  Charlie Garrett, 
CSC 

AGarrett@nisdtx.org 

Curtis ES  Leslie Nesbitt, CSC, 
LPC-Associate 

Lnesbitt@nisdtx.org 

Daniel ES  Meagen White, CSC meagan.white@nisdtx.ort 
Granger ES  Amanda Jones, CSC amanda.jones@nisdtx.org 
Haslet ES 
District Lead ES 
Counselor, Eaton HS 
feeder pattern 

 Michelle Gelnaw, 
CSC, LPC 

MGelnaw@nisdtx.org 

Hatfield ES  Kendra Nelson, 
CSC 

kendra.nelson@nisdtx.org 

Hughes ES 
District Lead ES 
Counselor, BNHS 
feeder pattern 

 Shelbee Russell, 
CSC 

Shelbee.russell@nisdtx.org 

Justin ES  Jessica Aiduck , 
CSC, LPC-Associate 

jessica.aiduck@nisdtx.org 

Lakeview ES  Hayley Bell, CSC hayley.bell@nisdtx.org 
Love ES  Leslie Lopez, CSC leslie.lopez@nisd.org 



 

Nance ES  Julie Saal, CSC julie.saal@nisdtx.org 
Perrin ES  Jazmin Ribeiro, 

CSC 
jazmin.ribeiro@nisdtx.org 

Peterson ES  Diane Drake, CSC diane.drake@nisdtx.org 
Prairie View ES  Becca Hill, CSC bhill@nisdtx.org 
Prairie View ES  Reagan Dickeson, 

CSC 
britni.dickeson@nisdtx 

Roanoke ES  Lindsey Boggs, CSC lindsey.Boggs@nisdtx.org 
Schluter ES  Kristen Martinez, 

CSC 
kristen.martinez@nisdtx.org 

Sendera Ranch ES  Angela Snyder, CSC angela.snyder@nisdtx.org 
Sendera Ranch ES  Christy Buce, CSC christina.buce@nisdtx.org 
Seven Hills ES  Jennifer Morales , 

CSC 
JMorales@nisdtx.org 

Seven Hills ES  Tammie Shelton, 
CSC, LPC-S 

tammie.shelton@nisdtx.org 

Lance Thompson ES  Megan Gjonbalaj, 
CSC 

megan.gjonbalaj@nisdtx.org 

JC Thompson ES  Michele Markulec, 
CSC, LPC-Associate 

michele.markulec@nisdtx.org 

JC Thompson ES  Julie Nolting, CSC jnolting@nisdtx.org 
    
Middle School 
Counselors 

   

Adams MS   6th Grade Michelle Rouleau, 
CSC 

mrouleau@nisdtx.org 

Adams MS 7th Grade Teresa English, 
CSC 

tenglish@nisdtx.org 

Adams MS   8th Grade Kim Hardy, CSC, 
LCDC, 
LPC-Associate 

khardy@nisdtx.org 

Chisholm Trail MS 6th Grade Shelby Ellison, CSC shelby.ellison@nisdtx.org 
Chisholm Trail MS   7th Grade Sarah Lacefield, 

CSC 
SLacefield@nisdtx.org 

Chisholm Trail MS 8th Grade Cindy Barksdale, 
CSC 

cindy.barksdale@nisdtx.org 

Gene Pike MS 6th Grade Terry Evans, CSC terry.evans@nisdtx.org 
Gene Pike MS   7th Grade Whitney Martin, 

CSC 
whitney.martin@nisdtx.org 

Gene Pike MS   8th Grade Adam Aldridge, 
CSC 

AAldridge@nisdtx.org 



 

Medlin MS   6th Grade Sara Moltenbrey, 
SCS,  LPC 

sara.moltenbrey@nisdtx.org 

Medlin MS   7th Grade Noel McCauley, 
CSC 

NMccauley@nisdtx.org 

Medlin MS   8th Grade Shannon Nobles, 
CSC 

SNobles@nisdtx.org 

Tidwell MS  6th Grade Stefanie Jardine, 
CSC 

SJardine@nisdtx.org 

Tidwell MS   7th Grade Paul Higgins, CSC paul.higgins@nisdtx.org 
Tidwell MS 8th Grade Becki White, CSC BWhite@nisdtx.org 
Wilson MS  6th Grade Mike Hays, CSC, 

LPC 
mhays@nisdtx.org 

Wilson MS   
District Lead MS 
Counselor 

7th Grade  Kim McKinnie, 
CSC, LPC-Associate 

kmckinnie@nisdtx.org 

Wilson MS   8th Grade Laynie Johnson, 
CSC 

Ljohnson01@nisdtx.org 

Worthington MS 6th Grade Tara Teague, CSC tteague@nisdtx.org 
Worthington MS 7th Grade Lori Totty, CSC lori.totty@nisdtx.org 
Worthington MS 8th Grade Laura Pierce, CSC laura.pierce@nisdtx.org 
    
High School 
Counselors 

   

Byron Nelson HS 
Lead Counselor 

A-Bn Paige Smith, CSC PSmith04@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Bo-Dr Leah 
Knoche-Berry, CSC 

LBerry@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Ds-Her Page Hanna, CSC Page.hanna@nisdtx.org 
Byron Nelson HS Hes-Mac Jennifer Martinez, 

CSC, LPC-S 
JMartinez@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Mad-Per Christina Salcido, 
CSC, LPC 

christina.salcido@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Pes-So Emily Shipman, 
CSC 

emily.shipman@nisdtx.org 

Byron Nelson HS Sp-Z Monique Chavez, 
CSC 

rhoda.chavez@nisdtx.org 

 
 
 
 
Byron Nelson HS, 

 
 
 
Intervention 
Counselor 

 
 
 
 
Ryan Laney, LPC 

 
 
 
 
ryan.laney@nisdtx.org 



 

District Lead 
Intervention 
Counselor 
 
Byron Nelson HS 
Feeder Pattern      (All 
Level) 

Truancy 
Intervention 
Counselor 

Jazmin Lopez,  
LMSW 

jazmin.lopez2@nisdtx.org 

    
Eaton HS A-K 9th 

A-K 10th new 
Marcela 
Southerland, CSC 

MSoutherland@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS L-Z (9th), L-Z 
(10th new) 

Rebecca Kelley, 
CSC 

rkelley@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS 
Lead Counselor 

10-12 A-Bi Michelle Arnold, 
CSC 

michelle.arnold@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS Bo-Fa 
(10th-12th) 

Becky Tubbs, CSC Rebecca.tubbs@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS Fe-Joh 
(10th-12th) 

Patricia Porter, CSC PPorter@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS Jol-M 
(10th-12th) 

Abby Scanlon, CSC abby.scanlon@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS 10-12th N-Sa Carrie Alano, CSC carrie.alano@nisdtx.org 
Eaton HS 10th-12th 

Sc-Z 
Erin Harris, CSC erin.harris@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS Intervention 
Counselor 

Cooper Spruill, 
LMSW 

coleton.spruill@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS  Intervention  
Counselor 

Amani Pereira 
LMSW 

amani.pereira@nisdtx.org 

Eaton HS, 10th-12th 
 

Truancy 
Intervention 
Counselor 

Haleigh Shaeffer, 
LMSW 

haleigh.shaeffer@nisdtx.org 

 
 
Eaton HS feeder 
pattern, PK-9th 

 
 
 
Truancy  
Intervention 
Counselor 

 
 
Lauren Dillon, 
LMSW 

 
 
 
lauren.dillon@nisdtx.org 

    

Northwest ISD 
Lead Counselor 

A-Bl Ashley Gaither, 
CSC 

ashley.gaither@nisdtx.org 

Northwest HS Bn-Fd Jessica Moreno, 
CSC 

jessica.moreno@nisdtx.org 



 

Northwest HS Fe-Joh Kelly Wallace, CSC KWallace@nisdtx.org 
Northwest HS Joi-M Will Flanagin, CSC william.flanagin@nisdtx.org 
Northwest HS Mp-Sch Michelle 

Delongchamps, 
CSC 

michelle.delongchamp@nisdtx.org 

Northwest HS Sci-Z Jessica Wallace, 
CSC 

jessica.wallace@nisdtx.org 

Northwest HS Intervention 
Counselor 

Susie Boelens, 
LMFT, LCDC 

susan.boelens@nisdtx.org 

Northwest HS Feeder 
Pattern (All Level) 
District Lead 
Truancy 
Intervention 
Counselor 

Truancy 
Intervention 
Counselor 

Rachel Walker, LPC naomi.r.walker@nisdtx.org  

    
Special Programs 
Center 

At-Risk 
Counselor 

Heather Witzke, 
LCSW-S 

heather.witzke@nisdts.org 

    
Steele Early College  
HS 

Counselor Sheneka Davis, 
CSC 

SDavis01@nisdtx.org 

    
 


